 Kee Connections:  Tel +44 (0) 151 548 8040
Overbraided Hose & Ferrules
Manufactured accoridng to the UNI 9028 norm inside in EPDM rubber for
sanitary taps, heaters and coffee machines.
Working Temperature -20°C to + 100°C
EPDM Rubber Hose 304 S/S Overbraid
30 Meter
ID OD Part No Price £
8mm 12mm ESS0812 114.55
10mm 14mm ESS1014 141.50
13mm 18mm ESS1318 215.45
16mm 22mm ESS1622 185.23
19mm 27mm ESS1927 254.40
25mm 34mm ESS2534 401.18
EPDM Rubber Hose
304 S/S Overbraid
Nitrile rubber hose for oil, gas-oil and cooling water
Working Temperature -20°C to + 80°C
Nitrile Rubber Hose Galvanised Steel
30 Meter
ID OD Part No Price £
6mm 10mm NGS0610 114.30
8mm 13mm NGS0813 100.95
10mm 15mm NGS1015 132.73
13mm 19mm NGS1319 108.95
16mm 21mm NGS1621 184.25
25mm 32mm NGS2532 240.15
Nitrile Rubber Hose
Galvanised Steel
Overbraid
Crimping Ferrules
ID OD Part No Price £
11mm 12mm CF1101204XX 0.60
13mm 14mm CF1301404XX 0.67
14.5mm 15.5mm CF1451554XX 0.67
15mm 16mm CF1501604XX 0.67
16mm 17mm CF1601704XX 0.72
17mm 18mm CF1701804XX 0.77
18.5mm 19.5mm CF1851954XX 0.77
19mm 20mm CF1902004XX 0.81
21.6mm 23mm CF2162304XX 0.88
22.6mm 24mm CF2262404XX 0.88
23mm 25mm CF2302504XX 1.19
29mm 30.5mm CF2903054XX 1.33
36mm 37.6mm CF3603764XX 2.59
Stainless Steel
Crimping Ferrules
ID OD Part No Price £
12.7mm 8.7mm CF127087BXX 0.47
14.3mm 9.4mm CF143094BXX 0.70
14.4mm 10.9mm CF144109BXX 0.47
15.1mm 11mm CF151110BXX 0.47
15.9mm 11.1mm CF159111BXX 0.47
16.7mm 11.1mm CF167111BXX 0.47
17.4mm 12.7mm CF174127BXX 0.47
18.2mm 12.7mm CF182127BXX 0.47
19.1mm 12.7mm CF191127BXX 0.82
19.8mm 12.7mm CF198127BXX 0.88
20.6mm 15.8mm CF206158BXX 0.70
22.2mm 17.6mm CF222176BXX 0.85
31.9mm 22.2mm CF319222BXX 2.60
Brass Hose Crimping
Ferrules